
1. 500 Matthew Aron 00:26:14.11 Runner Chico

2. 506 Ron Grossjan 00:35:50.83 Runner Chester

3. 510 John Peterson 00:36:31.88 Runner Yuba City

4. 518 Adam Stoltz 00:39:28.75 Runner Chico

5. 508 Edward Ordorica 00:41:09.90 Runner Chico

6. 503 Steve Emma 00:45:45.62 Runner Orland

7. 516 Preston Smith 00:56:30.12 Runner Chico

8. 515 Adam Schwarz 00:57:37.83 Runner Sparks

9. 523 BEN DEAR 01:20:00.36 Runner

1. 511 Jessica Roach 00:32:30.82 Runner Chico

2. 517 Sarah Stoltz 00:39:29.13 Runner Chico

3. 505 Karen Grossjan 00:39:36.95 Runner Chester

4. 504 Brandy France 00:43:06.51 Runner Chico

5. 519 Sheri Thomas 00:43:06.89 Runner Chico

6. 507 Riley Heatg 00:43:45.11 Runner Chico

7. 509 Rachel Peterson 00:45:47.02 Runner Yuba City

8. 514 Reese Schwarz 00:57:35.29 Runner Sparks

9. 512 Jaleigh Schwarz 00:57:36.67 Runner Sparks

10. 513 Jessica Schwarz 00:57:39.26 Runner Sparks

11. 521 MARY ORDORICA 01:02:53.55 Runner

12. 501 Laura Blais 01:08:26.98 Runner Fernley

13. 526 ABIGAIL BAKER 01:10:13.20 Runner

14. 525 ALEXIS BAKER 01:10:37.39 Runner

15. 524 MELISSA KING 01:10:38.61 Runner

16. 522 DEBORAH 

RODRIGUEZ

01:19:58.62 Runner

1. 514 Reese Schwarz 00:57:35.29 Runner Sparks

2. 526 ABIGAIL BAKER 01:10:13.20 Runner

1. 512 Jaleigh Schwarz 00:57:36.67 Runner Sparks

2. 525 ALEXIS BAKER 01:10:37.39 Runner

1. 511 Jessica Roach 00:32:30.82 Runner Chico

2. 507 Riley Heatg 00:43:45.11 Runner Chico

1. 500 Matthew Aron 00:26:14.11 Runner Chico

2. 518 Adam Stoltz 00:39:28.75 Runner Chico

Female 20 - 29
Place   Bib#         Name                                                       Time                            Type                         City

Male 30 - 39
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

Female <8
Place   Bib#         Name                                                               Time                    Type                    City

Female 9 - 12
Place   Bib#         Name                                                         Time                            Type                    City

BMT 5K

Overall Male Runner
Place   Bib#         Name                                                         Time                             Type                    City

Overall Female Runner
Place   Bib#         Name                                                        Time                          Type                             City

bizzrunningcompany.com Printed: 10/14/2017 6:10:35 PM Page: 1 of 3 



3. 515 Adam Schwarz 00:57:37.83 Runner Sparks

1. 517 Sarah Stoltz 00:39:29.13 Runner Chico

2. 504 Brandy France 00:43:06.51 Runner Chico

3. 513 Jessica Schwarz 00:57:39.26 Runner Sparks

4. 524 MELISSA KING 01:10:38.61 Runner

5. 522 DEBORAH 

RODRIGUEZ

01:19:58.62 Runner

1. 516 Preston Smith 00:56:30.12 Runner Chico

2. 523 BEN DEAR 01:20:00.36 Runner

1. 519 Sheri Thomas 00:43:06.89 Runner Chico

2. 509 Rachel Peterson 00:45:47.02 Runner Yuba City

1. 506 Ron Grossjan 00:35:50.83 Runner Chester

2. 510 John Peterson 00:36:31.88 Runner Yuba City

3. 503 Steve Emma 00:45:45.62 Runner Orland

1. 505 Karen Grossjan 00:39:36.95 Runner Chester

2. 501 Laura Blais 01:08:26.98 Runner Fernley

1. 508 Edward Ordorica 00:41:09.90 Runner Chico

1. 521 MARY ORDORICA 01:02:53.55 Runner

Female 60 - 69
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

Female 50 - 59
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

Male 60 - 69
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

Female 40 - 49
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

Male 50 - 59
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

Female 30 - 39
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

Male 40 - 49
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City
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